Results for 2023 OY Orton Bradley

Date: 19 February 2023

White Female (9 1.5 km 13 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Jessica Lockhead NC 20:03
2 Maddison Matthews PP 21:00 +0:57
3 Cailtyn Thrower PP 23:37 +3:34
4 Linnea Scott PP 27:16 +7:13
5 Kalina Scott PP 31:43 +11:40
6 Liliana Scott PP 32:04 +12:01
7  Scout Hamilton PP 38:12 +18:09
8 Tara Ganley NC 2:18:18 +1:58:15
DNS Jessica LOCHHEAD PP
White Male ( 10 1.5 km 13 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 CalebJones PP 10:42
2 Oscar Edmond PP 11:17 +0:35
3 Harry Foote NC 14:57 +4:15
4  Henry Wild PP 16:53 +6:11
5 Walter Symons PP 17:36 +6:54
6 Riley Matthews PP 18:47 +8:05
7 Max Pedley PP 23:23 +12:41
8 Cody Matthews PP 23:28 +12:46
9 Cormac Hamilton PP 23:42 +13:00
10 Jeremy Freeman PP 29:51 +19:09
Yellow Female ( 6 2.3 km 9 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Ebba Hamilton PP 45:30
2 Christina Symons PP 53:01 +7:31
3 AmylJones NC 58:41 +13:11
4  Rebekah Skinner NC 1:13:18 +27:48
5 Joanna Nolly PP 1:32:19 +46:49
6 Tara Ganley NC 1:55:10 +1:09:40
Yellow Male ( 5 2.3 km 9 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Samuel Wild PP 34:17
2 TorPrince PP 40:07 +5:50
3 James Diprose PP 49:15 +14:58
4  Tyler Cameron NC 1:07:17 +33:00
5 Jurg Ulrich NC 2:12:58 +1:38:41
Orange Female (9 4.3 km 11 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 LenaNorton NC 1:06:26
2 Annabel Diprose PP 1:48:02 +41:36
3 Bianca Sullivan NC 1:54:05 +47:39
4 Sophie Sara PP 1:57:02 +50:36



DNF  Susan O'Brien NC
DNF TEAM Wandering turtles

DNS  Wendy Crossen NC
DNS Justine Guillemenot PP
DNS  Kirsty Lombard NC
Orange Male ( 18 4.3 km 11 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 JoshualJones PP 55:51
2 Louis Van Keulen PP 1:11:10 +15:19
3 Bryce Coulter PP 1:20:47 +24:56
4  TEAM Chickens Gordon Bleue 1:33:05 +37:14
5 Hector Symons PP 1:48:25 +52:34
6  William Thrower PP 1:53:35 +57:44
8 Nicholas McCauley NC 1:54:57 +59:06
9 Liam Jones NC 2:03:12 +1:07:21
10 Barnaby O'Neill PP 2:05:56 +1:10:05
11 William Stapleton Coffey PP 2:06:15 +1:10:24
12 Hamish + Matthew Courtenay NC 2:08:12 +1:12:21
MP  Ned O'Neill PP
DNF  Connor Moran NC
DNS  Hamish Courtney NC
DNS Matthew Courtney NC
DNS  Nicky Hogarth PP
DNS TEAM Pineapple
Matthew Spittle PP
Red Short Female ( 14 3 km 11 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Anna Wright PP 42:55
2 Sara Prince PP 54:29 +11:34
3 GretaPrince PP 1:03:34 +20:39
4 Lizzie Stapleton Coffey PP 1:04:24 +21:29
5 Torun Joergensen PP 1:10:06 +27:11
6 Caroline Diprose-Rea PP 1:14:57 +32:02
7 Kate Pedley PP 1:21:52 +38:57
8 Helen O'Neill PP 1:24:48 +41:53
9 Valerie Fletcher PP 1:26:24 +43:29
10 Trish Faulkner PP 2:01:09 +1:18:14
MP  Julia Moore PP
DNS  Anitra Dowling PP
DNS  Erin Harrison PP
DNS Eloise Matthews PP
Red Short Male ( 11 3 km 11 Controls
Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Greig Hamilton PP 34:44
2 Andy Buchanan PP 1:00:05 +25:21
3 PatBodger PP 1:02:03 +27:19
4  Dave Laurie PP 1:11:47 +37:03
5 David Watt PP 1:16:57 +42:13



Anthony Wild
Dave Pedley

O 00 N O

Dave Armstrong
MP  TEAM Eureka
DNS  Ken Dowling

Red Medium Female ( 16
Place Name
Jenni Adams
SALLY LOCHHEAD
lona Powell
Jan Harrison

1
2
3
4
5 Karin Prince
6 NoraAudra
7 Jocelyn Thrower
8 Christina Freeman
9 Vivienne Prince
10 Lisa Ainley
11 Rebecca Batin
12 Jacqui Sinclair
13 Linley Earnshaw
14 Rebecca Peer
15 Marta Scott
MP  Kathrin Mueller

Red Medium Male ( 18
Place Name
1 lan Edmond
2 Andrew Scott
3 Nicholas Freeman
4  David Wright
5 Martin Freeman
6 Peter Cleary
7 Leo O'Neill
8 Digby Symons
9 Alister Metherell
10 Steve O'Neill
11  Alan Moore
12 Bruce Steven
13 Scott Babington
14 Graeme Read
15 Toby O'Neill
16 Trevor Batin
17 Andrew McGowan
MP  Marijn Edelenbosch

Red Long Female (9
Place Name
1 KaialJoergensen
2 LaraScott

William MacManus

1:19:12
1:21:40
1:21:49
2:00:47

4.2 km

Time
1:18:27
1:22:05
1:23:58
1:26:00
1:33:32
1:34:35
1:39:08
1:41:25
1:49:15
1:50:12
2:02:52
2:04:59
2:15:26
2:16:55
2:19:18

4.2 km

Time
1:04:28
1:06:36
1:08:42
1:13:29
1:13:31
1:15:01
1:18:51
1:20:13
1:20:55
1:22:06
1:28:17
1:32:16
1:34:07
1:38:15
1:43:50
2:07:34
2:24:04

7.2 km
Time
1:24:30
1:26:25

+44:28
+46:56
+47:05
+1:26:03

13 Controls
Diff

+3:38
+5:31
+7:33
+15:05
+16:08
+20:41
+22:58
+30:48
+31:45
+44:25
+46:32
+56:59
+58:28
+1:00:51

13 Controls
Diff

+2:08
+4:14
+9:01
+9:03
+10:33
+14:23
+15:45
+16:27
+17:38
+23:49
+27:48
+29:39
+33:47
+39:22
+1:03:06
+1:19:36

18 Controls
Diff

+1:55



3 Anna Babington

4  Katie Symons

5 Katherine Babington
6  Marisol Hunter

7 Kyla Moore

8

Juliet Freeman
MP  Clare McLennan

Red Long Male ( 16
Place Name
Aaron Prince
Tane Cambridge
Nick Smith
Fergus O'Neill
Nathan Borton
Jason Brown
James Wright
Daniel Vickers
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Dylan Owen

Tyler McCavitt
Robert Matthews
David King

Tom Logan

MP  Finlay Van Keulen
DNS Carsten Joergensen
DNS Ryan Moore
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Abbreviations:

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

Club
PP
PP
PP
PP
AK
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
WN
NC
PP
PP
PP

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

1:29:06
1:34:24
1:40:04
1:47:53
1:59:30
2:10:56

7.2 km

Time
1:06:31
1:11:53
1:12:40
1:12:49
1:21:32
1:24:50
1:28:21
1:29:12
1:35:14
1:41:46
1:56:00
2:06:16
2:09:38

+4:36
+9:54
+15:34
+23:23
+35:00
+46:26

18 Controls
Diff

+5:22
+6:09
+6:18
+15:01
+18:19
+21:50
+22:41
+28:43
+35:15
+49:29
+59:45
+1:03:07



